79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: February 10, 2025 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
ELK WALL ®
Fixture Dimensions
ELK is a sturdy, concrete LED fixture that comes as a bollard or wall
mounted design, suitable for outdoor installation using an effective ground
or wall fixing system. Elk Wall is the wall mounted version and comes in
3 color temperatures, a natural or anthracite concrete finish with double
beam (up and down) emission.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: F31501.B.3.05.US.  Power Supplies ordered separately.
Wattage / Input 7W (350mA)
Power Supply Remote not included - see page 2
Construction Body: Portland Concrete with Fiberglass
Fixing Base: Die Case Aluminum
Lens: Extra Clear Tempered Glass
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
BUG Rating B0-U3-G0
CRI >80
Delivered Lumens 908 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 129.7 lm/W
Optics Diffuse (Sandblasted Glass)
Finishes Natural or Anthracite Concrete
Lumen Maintenance 40,000 hrs (Ta 35°C)
Fixture Dimensions 8.99” l x 8.27” h x 3.15” depth
IP Rating IP66
Impact Resistance IK08
. . . 05 . .US
Model No. Finish CCT Optics
F31501 - Wall Version A - Natural Concrete 2 - 2700K 05 - Diffuse .US
B - Anthracite Concrete 3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
8.99"
8.
27
"
3.15"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: February 10, 2025 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
ELK WALL ®
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
350mA
For other power supply options consult factory.
Part
Number Option Lutron
SKU
Dim
Range Description Input/Output # of
Fixtures
PPLT00247 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 350mA, 7W, Class 2 1-1
PPLT00516 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 350mA , 13W, Class 2 1-1
PPLT00179 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 350mA , 19W, Class 2 2-2
Suggested Lutron Compatible
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00211 Non-Dim 120VAC to 350mA, 10W, Class 2 1-1
PPLT00466-P 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 10W, Class 2, DAMP 1-1
PPLT00468 Phase Dim (120V only) 120VAC to 350mA, 14W, Class 2 1-2
PPLT00214 0-10V Dimming to 10% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 30W, Class 2, IP66 2-4
PPLT00263 Leading / Trailing Edge Dimming to 10% (120V only) 120-277VAC to 350mA, 32W, Class 2 2-2
PPLT00467-P 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 50W, Class 2, DAMP 1-2
PPLT00538-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% (4 channels) 120-277VAC to 350mA, 100W, Class 2 1-8
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : ELK WALL - 31501.X.3.05.IES
52
105
157
210
Maximum Candela = 209.5
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note all Photometry is 3000K